
LuxSUL 5
Bonnevoie 17.9.2024

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Ondřej KOTECKÝ
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Rabbit
Distance : 3000m
Time : 0:20:07,753 (6'42"/km)

1/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Jáchym KOTECKÝ 0:21:59,777
3. Inga AUSEKLE 0:27:27,394

1. 134 00:01:26 229m 6'16"/km
2. 136 00:01:13 00:02:39 200m 6'05"/km
3. 137 00:01:25 00:04:04 229m 6'11"/km
4. 147 00:03:16 00:07:20 468m 6'59"/km
5. 145 00:01:14 00:08:34 108m 11'25"/km
6. 142 00:02:52 00:11:26 441m 6'30"/km
7. 141 00:00:26 00:11:52 77m 5'38"/km
8. 133 00:02:29 00:14:21 395m 6'17"/km
9. 135 00:02:08 00:16:29 331m 6'27"/km

10. 138 00:01:25 00:17:54 222m 6'23"/km
11. 139 00:01:18 00:19:12 236m 5'31"/km
12. 999 00:00:55 00:20:07 107m 8'34"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://orienteering.lu
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5527
https://www.helga-o.com

